

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14310/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2010 in SCA No. 12/2009 & LPA No. 367/2010 & SCA No. 6665/2008 & SCA No. 11009/2009 & SCA No. 16707/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M/S.PARAS SHIP BREAKERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the notified date.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master